
HR100-50 Double-Acting
Hollow Ram-Jack

HEAVY  DUTY  JACKING  SYSTEMS

HYDRA - CAPSULE

DESCRIPTION:

DRAWING  No.

HR1000-50 DA  Cylinder

CorelDrawHR100-50.cdr

210

285

IN-PUT
COUPLING

Maximum Capacity:
Maximum Stroke:
Maximum Pressure:
Fluid Requirement:
Jack Weight :

1000 Kns
  50 mm
700 Bar
0.95 Lts

  42.0 Kgs

 82

 50

RETURN
COUPLING
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